UNOFFICIAL COPY

1134303054

UCC	FINANCING	STATEMENT AMENDMENT
EOLLO!	A INSTRUCTIONS	(front and back) CAREFULLY

A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]
Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 18237 WELLS FARGO CO
CT Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071

Doc#: 1134303054 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Gook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/09/2011 03:50 PM Pg: 1 of 3

	A 04000 0074	ILIL				
Oleridale, O.	A 91209-9071	FIXTUF	₹E i			
	6.			THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILIN	IG OFFICE USE ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING 0714313103	STATEMENT ILF	* CC IL Cook+			1b. This FINANCING to be filed [for re REAL ESTATE	G STATEMENT AMENDMENT i ecord] (or recorded) in the RECORDS.
TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of the	e Finar Jing Statement identified above	ve is terminated with	respect to security interest(s) of t	the Secured Party autho	rizing this Termination Statemer
	ditional period provided	U.c.		·		
		ame of assignee in item 72 or 7	b and address of	assignee in 7c; and also give ured Party of record. Check only o	name of assignor in	item 9.
MENDMENT (PART)	/ INFORMATION): To following three how	This Amendment affects De es a <u>nd p</u> rovide appropriate infor	·· 🔲			
— CHANGE name and	l/or address: Give curre	ent record name in item 6a or of dior new address (if address chan le	∪ Sive new	DELETE name: Give record nar to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.		Complete item 7a or 7b. and als complete items 7d-7g (if applic
URRENT RECORD I			4			
TWO ELEV	ŽN NORTH	STETSON, LLC	C			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST			FIRST NAM 5	/ .	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
			1	Yh		
HANGED (NEW) OR	ADDED INFORMA	ITION:				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S I						
			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	INAME		, its iteme	' Q,	14115522 (11 11112	
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE POSTAL	CODE COUNTRY
			7f. JURISDICTI	ON OF ORGANIZATION	7g. URGANIZATIONA	AL ID #, if any
SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION			<u> </u>	NO.
<u></u> ,	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only o <u>ne</u> box.			<u> </u>	NO NO
MENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla				S_
AMENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only o <u>ne</u> box.				S_
MENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla				S_
MENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla				S_
MENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla				S_
MENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla				S_
MENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla				S_
MENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla				S_
MENDMENT (COLL.	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or adde): check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla				S_
MENDMENT (COLL. Describe collateral OAN # 1402057	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE; deleted or adde: 16 SEE EXHI	check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla BIT A ATTACHED HER	ETO AND IN	CORPORATED HERE	IN BY THE REF	S_EF.EN.CE. P S M SC E
MENDMENT (COLL Describe collateral OAN # 1402057	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or added and and added): check only o <u>ne</u> box. d, or give entire restated colla IBIT A ATTACHED HER	ETO AND IN	CORPORATED HERE	IN BY THE REF	S_EF.EN.CE. P S M SC E
NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or added ad	check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla IBIT A ATTACHED HER	DMENT (name of a by a Debtor, check	assignor, if this is an Assignment), there and enter name of DEB	IN BY THE REF	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Describe collateral OAN # 1402057 NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds to the OBS ANIZATION'S	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE; deleted or added and	check only one box. d, or give entire restated colla BIT A ATTACHED HER	DMENT (name of a by a Debtor, check	assignor, if this is an Assignment), there and enter name of DEB	IN BY THE REF	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 30773060 Debtor Name: TWO ELEVEN NORTH STETSON, LLC AU02058LOAN140205716

140205716 OPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1134303054 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	ADDENDUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment	ent form)
0714313103 05/23/07 CC IL Cook+	
12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	l l
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
13. Use this space for additional information	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

— ùFULL TEXT OF ITEM 9: LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES TRUST 2007-CIBC19, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2007-CIBC19

Description: SEE ATTACHED. Parce (II): 17-10-316-024-0000

1134303054 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COP'

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF THE LAND LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING FORT DEARBORN ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING THE WHOLE OF THE SOUTH WEST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE, 74.00 FEET WIDE. AS SAID NORTH STETSON WAS DEDICATED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED IN THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF SAID COOK COUNTY ON THE 26TH DAY OF MARCH 1984 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27018355 WITH THE NORTH LINE OF EAST LAKE STREET AS SAID EAST LAKE STREET WAS DEDICATED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED IN SAID RECORDER'S OFFICE ON THE 26TH DAY OF MARCH, 1984 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27018354; AND RUNNING THENCE NORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE (SAID EAST LINE BEING PERPENDICULAR TO SAID WORTH LINE OF EAST LAKE STREET), A DISTANCE OF 175.542 FEET; THENCE EAST ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 125.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITH SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE A DISTANCE OF 175.542 FEET TO AN INTERSECTION WITH SAID NORTH LINE OF EAST LAKE STREET: THENCE WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE OF EAST LAKE STREET. A DISTANCE OF 125.50 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR PEDESTRIAN INGLESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY DEED RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 26751440, OVER THE LAND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PROPERTY AND SPACE LYING ABOVE THE UPPER LIMITS OF EAST LAKE STREET (AS SAID EAST LAKE STREET WAS DEDICATED TO THE COURT OF CHICAGO BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED IN SAID RECORDER'S OFFICE ON THE 26TH DAY OF MARCH, 1984 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27018354) AND LYING WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES, PROJECTED VERTICALLY, OF THAT PART OF EAST LAKE STREET DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE. 74.00 FEET WIDE, AS SAID NORTH STETSON AVENUE WAS DEDICATED AND CONVEYED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED IN SAID REFORDER'S OFFICE ON THE 26TH DAY OF MARCH, 1984, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27018355, WITH THE CEITER LINE OF SAID EAST LAKE STREET; AND RUNNING THENCE EAST ALONG SAID CENTER LINE OF EAST LAKE STREET (SAID CENTER LINE BEING PERPENDICULAR TO SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE), A DISTANCE OF 40.50 FEET; THENCE NORTH ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 37.00 FEET TO AN INTERSECTION WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SAID EAST LAKE STREET; THENCE WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE OF EAST LAKE STREET, A DISTANCE OF 26.50 FEET; THENCE SOUTH ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITH SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 23.00 FEET; THENCE WEST ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, A DISTANCE OF 24 00 FEET TO AN INTERSECTION WITH SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE; THENCE SOUTH

ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 14.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ALL IN THE SOUTH WEST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED IN THE STAIRWAY AND VESTIBULE EASEMENT AGREEMENT MADE BY AND BETWEEN GO ACIC ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AND AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JULY 17, 1985 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 64971, DATED OCTOBER 1, 1994 AND RECORDED NOVEMBER 29, 1994 AS DOCUMENT 04002367 TO USE, MAINTAIN AND REPAIR THE VESTIBULE AREA AS DEFINED THEREIN ON EXHIBIT "C" AS THE 'VESTIBULE AREA'.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 17-10-316-024-0000

COMMNO ADDRESS:

211 North Stetson Avenue

Chicago, Illinois